Race Points
30
29
28
7
26
25
24
23
22
21

Race Points
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21

Race Points
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
2%

Bib

87
67

24
31
12
55
50

Bib
11
62

65
51
66
34
83
44
33

Bib
57
64
39
43
61
16
52
97
56
91

Last Name
Bassell
Burns
Bailey
Sanderson
Witalis
Battista
Lynch
Scharinger
Turner
Micheels

Last Name
De Souter
Kenney
Doxey
Olivet
Peterson
Gersbach
Geffan
Zega
Visich
Mosolino

Last Name
Kornutik
Ziegenfelder
Klimm
Merom
Balthazar
Trimarco
Kropfl
McGill
Brecht
Winger

First Name
Carlene
Linda
Mille
Karen
Carole
Louisa
Karen
Martina
Arnelle
Isabella

First Name
Marissa
Sharon
Barbara
Jackie
Jan
Sylvia
Adrienne
Amanda
Kathy
Eileen

First Name
Caroline
Diana
Brittany
Lily
Kathleen
Gina
Diane
Meg
Denise
Melody

2018 STANLEY SHARAGA MEMORIAL PRESIDENT'S RACE

Birthdate
9/3/1952
10/23/1952
3/16/1952
11/2/1949
4/6/1956
11/5/1956
10/5/1965
12/22/1975
8/9/1950
4/25/1945

Birthdate
2/25/1993
10/25/1958
5/11/1945
10/19/1952
12/18/1954
1/28/1965
2/6/1952
4/21/1977
8/3/1955
6/25/1954

Birthdate
1/14/1965
1/14/1947

11/17/1984

' 9/17/1954
8/5/1941
9/16/1970
2/5/1959
5/3/1950
7/10/1960
8/28/1957

Race Age Sex
65
65
66
68
61
61
52
42
67
72

Race Age Sex
25
59
72
65
63
53
66
40
62
63

Race Age Sex
53
71
33
63
76
47
59
67
57
60
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CLASS A WOMEN

Ski Club Course
Ramapo Yellow
High Life Yellow
TSSC Yellow
Ramapo Yellow
Trailside Yellow
GSSC Yellow
Ramapo Yellow
Watchung Yellow
Ski Bums Yellow
Ramapo Yellow

CLASS B WOMEN

Ski Club Course
Ramapo Yellow
TSSC Yellow
Ramapo Yellow
TSSC Yellow
Ski Bums Yellow
TSSC Yellow
GSSC Yellow
High Life Yellow
GSSC Yellow
GSSC Yellow

CLASS C WOMEN

Ski Club Course
Watchung  Yellow
TSSC Yellow
GSSC Yellow
GSSC Yellow
TSSC Yellow
Ramapo Yellow
Ski Bums Yellow
Ramapo Yellow
Watchung Yellow
High Life Yellow

Result
25.14
26.07
26.20
26.49
27.44
28.86

DsQ
27.80
30.38
31.31

Result
25.42
29.38
32.37
31.77
30.64
30.06
32.89
29.53
32.66
33.29

Result
33.05
36.04
31.92
35.26
38.22
38.16
42.61
41.45
49.07
50.77

Handicap Medal

22.63
27.17
27.80
29.22
33.85
40.78

35.61
48.2
52.73

P

O 6 T U o

[alNa}

Handicap Medal

24.00
43.32
57:9
54.98
49.46
46.63
60.44
44.05
59.32
62.39

S
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Handicap Medal

61.22
75.80
55.71
72.00
86.44
86.15
107.85
102.20
139.37
147.66

B
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Course
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Course
Blue
Blue
Blue
Biue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Course
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Result
25.53
25.40
26.31
25.67
27.15
26.84
27.13
27.28
30.82
30.44

Result
24.70
28.58
32.53
31.65
29.96
29.15
31.26
29.24
32.16
32.90

Result
33.36
35.20
33.51
36.78
39.65
37.49
39.46
40.75
42.89
52.28

Handicap Medal

28.49
27.83
32.41
29.19
36.64
35.08
36.54
37.29
55.11
53.2

P

P
P
P
G
G
G
]
S
S

Handicap Medal

24.31
43.83
63.71
59.29
50.78
46.7
57.32
47.16
61.85
65.58

S
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Handicap Medal

67.89

77.15

68.65

85.10

99.55

88.68

98.59
105.08
115.85
163.11

Team Points
9:95
9.63
9.58
9.49
8.52
8.32
8.00
7.19
7.13
7.05

Team Points
6.66
6.59
5.95
5.88
5.86
5.76
5.44
5.37
4.12
3.62

Team Points
3.02
2.68
2.2
2.11
1.69
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



Race Points
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12

Race Points
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12

Bib
76
78

74
90
77

75
I
72

89
88
21
81
93
94
23

Bib
45
25
53
70
68
19
48
47
28

59
69
30
86
49
41
22
54
42

Last Name
Kobziar
Bailey
Gomez
Ziegenfelder
Huston
Viglielmo
Trumbull
Dekoskie
Bailey

Wise
Sidlovsky
Bassell
Griffin
McCusker
Zwynenberg
Gawell
Laufersweiler
Cronin
Myers

Last Name
Fronapfel
Herr
Mintz
Fletcher
Wingard
Doxey
Weaver
Goodman
Murante
Glick
Cattron
Sternberg
Stachowicz
Capalupo
Sabanski
Ehrich
Reich
Friedman
Park

First Name
Yuri
Tyler
Steve
Dale
Mike
Kealey
Paul
Jeff
Mark
David
Bill

Stu

Rich
Charlie
John
Cliff
Dennis
Todd
Andrew

First Name
Steve
Rich
Mark
Rob
Steve
Paul
Patrick
Steve
Tom
Ken
Steve
Holger
Mitch
Joe

Bill
Gary
Bob
Charlie
Daniel

2018 STANLEY SHARAGA MEMORIAL PRESIDENT'S RACE

Birthdate
4/7/1955
6/1/1988
1/22/1958
4/12/1951
5/1/1962
9/13/1995
12/25/1955
6/1/1971
6/16/1952
12/4/1951
8/14/1958
7/10/1949
8/10/1951
8/29/1962
4/21/1934
1/14/1955
10/31/1961
5/25/1962
12/14/1954

Birthdate
5/25/1948
2/11/1949
11/2/1959
2/17/1950
12/19/1953
3/23/1943
9/11/1955
4/2/1954
10/1/1957
8/29/1953
4/18/1957
11/14/1955
8/11/1960
10/10/1954
2/1/1959
5/5/1956
5/29/1948
11/1/1960
8/28/1993

Race Age Sex
62
29
60
66
55
22
62
46
65
66
59
68
66
55
83
63
56
55
63

Race Age Sex
69
68
58
68
64
75
62
63
60
63
58
62
57
63
59
61
69
57
24
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CLASS A MEN
Ski Club Course
TSSC Yellow
TSSC Yellow
Ramapo Yellow
TSSC Yellow
High Life Yellow
TSSC Yellow
Ramapo Yellow
TSSC Yellow
TSSC Yellow
TSSC Yellow
Ramapo Yellow
Ramapo Yellow
High Life Yellow
High Life Yellow
Ramapo Yellow
High Life Yellow
GSSC Yellow
High Life Yellow
Trailside Yellow
CLASS B MEN
Ski Club Course

Ski Bums Yellow
Trailside Yellow
Watchung Yellow
To5C Yellow
TSSC Yellow
Ramapo Yellow
Ski Bums Yellow
Ski Bums Yellow
GSSC Yellow
Ramapo Yellow
Watchung Yellow
TSSC Yellow
GSSC Yellow
High Life Yellow
Ski Bums Yellow
GSSC Yellow
Ramapo Yellow
Watchung  Yellow
GSSC Yellow

Result
21.43
20.86
22.48
22.86
22.34
21.16
22.91
22.36
23.49
24.36
23.46
24.47
24.37
24.13
27.91
24.92
24.39
24.51
25.63

Result
26.33
27.93
25.54
27.53
26.42
28.82
26.97
28.38
28.41
28.42
28.79
28.50
28.62
29.33
28.73
29.49
30.01
29.20

DNF

Handicap Medal

4.54
1.76
9.66
11.51
8.98
3.22
11.76
9.07
14.59
18.83
14.44
19.37
18.88
17.71
36.15
21.56
18.98
19.56
25.02

P
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Handicap Medal

28.44
36.24
24.59
34.29
28.88
40.59
31.56
38.44
38.59
38.63
40.44
39.02
39.61
43.07
40.15
43.85
46.39
42.44

G
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Course
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Course
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Result
21.07
20.56
22.21
22.41
21.77
21.46
22.78
22.06
23.55
22.88
22.53
23.41
23.75
23.78
27.77
25.25
24.72
23.98
2517

Resuit
26.79
25.54
24.86
26.18
26.58
28.47

DNF
28.72
27.93
27.61
26.90
27.58
28.82
29.46
27.93
29.68
29.08
29,77
25191,

Handicap Medal

6.04
3.47
11.78
12.78
9.56
8.00
14.65
11.02
18.52
15.15
13.39
17.82
19.53
19.68
39.76
27.08
24.41
20.68
26.67

P
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Handicap Medal

34.83
28.54
2511
31.76
33.77
43.28

44.54
40.56
38.95
35.38
38.80
45.04
48.26
40.56
49.37
46.35
49.82
30.40

S
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Team Points
10.00
9.80
9.76
9.71
9.70
9.64
9.57
9.49
9.45
9.40
9.26
9.18
9.10
8.62
8.48
8.35
8.34
8.21
172

Team Points
7.59
7.58
7.09
7.04
7.02
6.70
6.54
5.33
5.31
5.30
5.27
527
4.57
4.52
4.48
4.38
4.31
4.10
3.72



Race Points
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

Bib
13
46
58
37
82
85
20
27
80
92
40
95
32
is
38
17
29
36
18
79

Last Name
Schneider
Phillips
Kornutik
Fitzpatrick
Roy

Zega
Greenberg
Gillan
Stelhik
Zega
Klimm
Kahler
Ellis
Shale
Levine
Montanti
Young
Rinaldi
Khan
Korth

2018 STANLEY SHARAGA MEMORIAL PRESIDENT'S RACE

CLASS C MEN

First Name Birthdate Race Age Sex Ski Club Course Result Handicap Medal Course Result Handicap Medal
Greg 7/24/1963 54 M Ramapo Yellow 28.99 41.41 B Blue 29.74 49.67 B
Rich 4/23/1958 59 M Ski Bums Yellow 30.84 50.44 B Blue 29.07 46.30 B
Marc 3/14/1962 56 M Watchung  Yellow 30.02 46.44 B Blue 29.37 47.81 B
Jim 10/16/1948 69 M GSSC Yellow 31.44 53.37 B Blue 30.25 52.24 B
Paul 2/19/1955 63 M High Life Yellow 32.20 57.07 B Blue 29.92 50.58 B
Jeff 2/23/1975 43 M High Life Yellow 28.36 38.34 B Blue 28.03 41.07 B
Marty 8/16/1935 82 M Ramapo Yellow 35.08 71.12 B Blue 35.11 76.70 B
Art 9/10/1958 59 M GSSC Yellow 30.51 48.83 B Blue 31.07 56.37 B
Rich 8/13/1943 74 M High Life Yellow 32.61 59.07 B Blue 32.60 64.07 B
Bob 4/5/1947 70 M High Life Yellow 32.72 59.61 B Blue 32.19 62.00 B
Brian 8/20/1984 33 M GSSC Yellow 30.06 46.63 B Blue 28.30 42.43 B
Jeff 9/15/1968 49 M Ramapo Yellow 30.82 50.34 - Blue 31.14 56.72 -
Ed 11/9/1966 51 M GSSC Yellow 32.01 56.15 - Blue 31.59 58.98 -
Adam 2/7/1982 36 M Ramapo Yellow 34.24 67.02 - Blue 35.97 81.03 -
Ron 8/4/1948 69 M GSSC Yellow 36.48 77.95 - Blue 34.24 72.:32 -
Mark 4/8/1974 43 M Ramapo Yellow 34.45 68.05 - Blue e}

Dennis 7/16/1949 68 M GSSC Yellow psQ Blue 345 73.63 -
Mike 7/20/1949 68 M GSSC Yellow 38.91 89.800 - Blue 43.44 118.62 -
Faizal 5/1/1953 64 M Ramapo Yellow 40.46 97.37 - Blue DNF

Ted 4/13/1941 76 M High Life Yellow 41.81 103.95 - Blue 39.87 100.65 -

Team Points
3.43
3.38
3.35
3.20
3.14
3.13
3.09
2.90
2.49
2.39
1.81
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



Race Points
29
29
28
27
26
25

Race Points
30
29
27
27
26
25
23
22
21
19

Last Name First Name
Kenney Sharon
Ziegenfelder Diana
Bailey Mille
Olivet Jackie
Balthazar Kathleen
Gersbhach Sylvia
Last Name First Name
Kobziar Yuri
Bailey Tyler
Ziegenfelder Dale
Fletcher Rob
Wingard Steve
Viglielmo Kealey
Dekoskie Jeff
Bailey Mark
Wise David
Sternberg Holger

Birthdate
10/25/1958
1/14/1947
3/16/1952
10/19/1952
8/5/1941
1/28/1965

Birthdate
4/7/1955
6/1/1988

4/12/1951
2/17/1950
12/19/1953
9/13/1995
6/1/1971
6/16/1952
12/4/1951
11/14/1955

2018 STANLEY SHARAGA MEMORIAL PRESIDENT'S RACE

Race Age Sex
59
71
66
65
76
53

Race Age Sex
62
29
66
68
64
22
46
65
66
62

M M M M Mmoo

TR

Ski Club
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC

Ski Club
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSsC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC

TRAILSWEEPERS

Course Result
Yellow 29.38
Yellow 36.04
Yellow 26.2
Yellow 31.77
Yellow 38.22
Yellow 30.06

Course Result
Yellow 21.43
Yellow 20.86
Yellow 22.86
Yellow 27,53
Yellow 26.42
Yellow 21.16
Yellow 22.36
Yellow 23.49
Yellow 24.36
Yellow 28.5

Handicap Course

43.32 Blue
75.8 Blue
27.8 Blue
54.98 Blue
86.44 Blue
46.63 Blue

Handicap Course

4.54 Blue
1.76 Blue
11.51 Blue
34.29 Blue
28.88 Blue
3.22 Blue
9.07 Blue
14.59 Blue
18.83 Blue
39.02 Blue

Result
28.58
35.2
26.31
31.65
39.65
29.15

Result
21.07
20.56
22.41
26.18
26.58
21.46
22.06
23.55
22.88
27.58

Handicap Team Points

43.83 6.59
77.15 2.68
32.41 9.58
59.29 5.88
99.55 1.69
46.7 5.76

Handicap Team Points

6.04 10.00
3.47 9.80
12.78 9.71
31.76 7.04
33.77 7.02
8 9.64
11.02 9.49
18.52 9.45
15.15 9.4
38.8 527

TOTAL POINTS

Total Points

Total Points

86

113

199

Place
1



2018 STANLEY SHARAGA MEMORIAL PRESIDENT'S RACE

RAMAPO
Race Points Last Name First Name Birthdate Race Age Sex Ski Club Course Result Handicap Course Result Handicap Team Points Total Points Place
30 Bassell Carlene 9/3/1952 65 F Ramapo Yellow 25.14 22.63 Blue 25.53 28.49 9.95 88 2
30 De Souter Marissa 2/25/1993 25 F Ramapo Yellow 25.42 24 Blue 24.7 24.31 6.66
28 Doxey Barbara 5/11/1945 72 F Ramapo Yellow 32.37 57.9 Blue 32.53 63.71 5.95
27 Sanderson Karen 11/2/1949 68 F Ramapo Yellow 26.49 29.22 Blue 25.67 29.19 9.49
25 Trimarco Gina 9/16/1970 47 F Ramapo Yellow 38.16 86.15 Blue 37.49 88.68 1
24 Lynch Karen 10/5/1965 52 F Ramapo Yellow DSQ 999 Blue 27.13 36.54 8
23 McGill Meg 5/3/1950 67 F Ramapo Yellow 41.45 102.2 Blue 40.75 105.08 i i
21 Micheels Isabella 4/25/1945 72 F Ramapo Yellow 31.31 5273 Blue 30.44 53.2 7.05
Race Points Last Name First Name Birthdate Race Age Sex Ski Club Course Result Handicap Course Result Handicap Team Points Total Points
30 Schneider Greg 7/24/1963 54 M Ramapo Yellow 28.99 41.41 Blue 29.74 49.67 3.43 107
28 Gomez Steve 1/22/1958 60 M Ramapo Yellow 22.48 9.66 Blue 2221 11.78 9.76
25 Doxey Paul 3/23/1943 75 M Ramapo Yellow 28.82 40.59 Blue 28.47 43.28 6.7
24 Trumbull Paul 12/25/1955 62 M Ramapo Yellow 2291 11.76 Blue 22.78 14.65 9:57
24 Greenberg Marty 8/16/1935 82 M Ramapo Yellow 35.08 71.42 Blue 35.11 76.7 3.09
21 Glick Ken 8/29/1953 63 M Ramapo Yellow 28.42 38.63 Blue 27.61 38.95 53
20 Sidlovsky Bill 8/14/1958 59 M Ramapo Yellow 23.46 14.44 Blue 22.53 13.39 9.26
19 Bassell Stu 7/10/1949 68 M Ramapo Yellow 24.47 19.37 Blue 23.41 17.82 9.18
19 Kahler Jeff 9/15/1968 49 M Ramapo Yellow 30.82 50.34 Blue 31.14 56.72 i
17 Shale Adam 2/7/1982 36 M Ramapo Yellow 34.24 67.02 Blue 35.97 81.03 1
16 Zwynenberg John 4/21/1934 83 M Ramapo Yellow 27.91 36.15 Blue 27.77 39.76 8.48
15 Montanti Mark 4/8/1974 43 M Ramapo Yellow 34.45 68.05 Blue DSQ 1
14 Reich Bob 5/29/1948 69 M Ramapo Yellow 30.01 46.39 Blue 29.08 46.35 431
12 Khan Faizal 5/1/1953 64 M Ramapo Yellow 40.46 97.37 Blue DNF i

TOTAL POINTS 195



Race Points Last Name

26
24
22

Race Points

30
29
24
23
16

Peterson
Kropfl
Turner

Last Name
Fronapfel

Phillips
Weaver
Goodman
Sabanski

First Name

Jan
Diane
Arnelle

First Name

Steve
Rich
Patrick
Steve
Bill

Birthdate
12/18/1954
2/5/1959
8/9/1950

Birthdate
5/25/1948
4/23/1958
9/11/1955

4/2/1954
2/1/1959

2018 STANLEY SHARAGA MEMORIAL PRESIDENT'S RACE

Race Age Sex
63
59
67

Race Age Sex
69
59
62
63
59

-

=TS22

Ski Club
Ski Bums
Ski Bums
Ski Bums

Ski Club
Ski Bums
Ski Bums
Ski Bums
Ski Bums
Ski Bums

SKI BUMS
Course Result
Yellow 30.64
Yellow 42.61
Yellow 30.38
Course Result
Yellow 26.33
Yellow 30.84
Yellow 26.97
Yellow 28.38
Yellow 28.73

Handicap Course

49.46
107.85
48.2

Blue
Blue
Blue

Handicap Course

28.44
50.44
31.56
38.44
40.15

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Result
29.96
39.46
30.82

Result
26.79
29.07

DNF
28.72
27.93

Handicap Team Points Total Points

50.78
98.59
55.11

Handicap Team Points

34.83
46.3

44.54
40.56
TOTAL POINTS

5.86
1
7.13

7.59
3.38
6.54
533
4.48

72

106

178

Place

3



Race Points Last Name
28 Klimm
27 Merom
25 Battista
24 Geffan
22 Visich
21 Mosolino

Race Points Last Name
27 Fitzpatrick
23 Gillan
22 Murante
20 Klimm
18 Stachowicz
18 Ellis
16 Levine
15 Ehrich
14 Laufersweiler
14 Young
i3 Rinaldi
12 Park

First Name
Brittany
Lily
Louisa
Adrienne
Kathy
Eileen

First Name
Jim
Art

Tom
Brian
Mitch
Ed
Ron
Gary
Dennis
Dennis
Mike
Daniel

Birthdate
11/17/1984
9/17/1954
11/5/1956
2/6/1952
8/3/1955
6/25/1954

Birthdate
10/16/1948
9/10/1958
10/1/1957
8/20/1984
8/11/1960
11/9/1966
8/4/1948
5/5/1956
10/31/1961
7/16/1949
7/20/1949
8/28/1993

2018 STANLEY SHARAGA MEMORIAL PRESIDENT'S RACE

Race Age Sex
33
63
61
66
62
63

Race Age Sex
69
59
60
33
57
51
69
61
56
68
68
24
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Ski Club
GSSC
GSSC
GSSC
GSSC
GSSC
GSSC

Ski Club
GSSC
GSSC
GSSC
GSSC
GSSC
GSSC
GSSC
GSSC
GSSC
GSSC
GSSC
GSSC

GARDEN STATE
Course Result
Yellow 31.92
Yellow 35.26
Yellow 28.86
Yellow 32.89
Yellow 32.66
Yellow 33.29
Course Result
Yellow 31.44
Yellow 30.51
Yellow 28.41
Yellow 30.06
Yellow 28.62
Yellow 32.01
Yellow 36.48
Yellow 29.49
Yellow 24.39
Yellow DSQ
Yellow 38.91
Yellow DNF

Handicap Course

55.71
72
40.78
60.44
59.32
62.39

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Handicap Course

53.37
48.83
38.59
46.63
39.61
56.15
7795
43.85
18.98

89.8

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Result
33.51
36.78
26.84
31.26
32.16

32.9

Result
30.25
31.07
27.93

28.3
28.82
31.59
34.24
29.68
24.72

34.5
43.44
2591

Handicap Team Points Total Points

68.65
85.1
35.08
57.32
61.85
65.58

Handicap Team Points

52.24
56.37
40.56
42.43
45.04
58.98
72.32
49.37
24.41
73.63
118.62
30.4
TOTAL POINTS

221
211
8.32
5.44
4.12
3.62

32
2.9
5.31
1.81
4.57
1
1
4.38
8.34

3.72

Total Points

80

92

172

Place
4



Race Points Last Name First Name

29
23
21

Race Points

26
26
25
22
21

Burns Linda
Zega Amanda
Winger Melody

Last Name First Name

Huston Mike
Roy Paul
Zega Jeff
Stelhik Rich
Zega Bob
Griffin Rich
McCusker Charlie
Capalupo Joe
Gawell Cliff
Cronin Todd
Korth Ted

Birthdate
10/23/1952
4/21/1977
8/28/1957

Birthdate
5/1/1962
2/19/1955
2/23/1975
8/13/1943
4/5/1947
8/10/1951
8/29/1962
10/10/1954
1/14/1955
5/25/1962
4/13/1941

2018 STANLEY SHARAGA MEMORIAL PRESIDENT'S RACE

Race Age Sex
65
40
60

Race Age Sex
55
63
43
74
70
66
55
63
63
55
76

M T M
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Ski Club
High Life
High Life
High Life

Ski Club
High Life
High Life
High Life
High Life
High Life
High Life
High Life
High Life
High Life
High Life
High Life

HIGH LIFE
Course Result
Yellow 26.07
Yellow 29.53
Yellow 50.77
Course Result
Yellow 22.34
Yellow 322
Yellow 28.36
Yellow 32.61
Yellow 32.72
Yellow 24.37
Yellow 24.13
Yellow 29.33
Yellow 24.92
Yellow 24.51
Yellow 41.81

Handicap Course

27.17
44.05
147.66

Blue
Blue
Blue

Handicap Course

8.98
57.07
38.34
59.07
59.61
18.88
1w
43.07
21.56
19.56

103.95

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Result
25.4
29.24
52.28

Result
21.77
29.92
28.03

32.6
32.19
23.75
23.78
29.46
25.25
23.98
39.87

Handicap Team Points

27.83
47.16
163.11

Handicap Team Points

9.56
50.58
41.07
64.07

62
19.53
19.68
48.26
27.08
20.68
100.65
TOTAL POINTS

9.63
5.37
1

9.7
3.14
3.13
2.49
2.39
9.1
8.62
4.52
8.35
8.21
!

Total Points

Total Points

73

99

172

Place



2018 STANLEY SHARAGA MEMORIAL PRESIDENT'S RACE

WATCHUNG
Race Points Last Name First Name  Birthdate Race Age Sex Ski Club Course Result Handicap Course Result Handicap Team Points Total Points Place
30 Kornutik Caroline 1/14/1965 53 F Watchung Yellow 33.05 61.22 Blue 33.36 67.89 3.02 75 6
23 Scharinger Martina 12/22/1975 42 F Watchung Yellow 27.8 35.61 Blue 27.28 37.29 7.19
22 Brecht Denise 7/10/1960 57 F Watchung  Yellow 49.07 139.37 Blue 42.89 115.85 1
Race Points Last Name First Name Birthdate Race Age Sex Ski Club Course Result Handicap Course Result Handicap Team Points Total Points
28 Mintz Mark 11/2/1959 58 M Watchung  Yellow 25.54 24.59 Blue 24.86 25.11 7.09 89
28 Kornutik Marc 3/14/1962 56 M Watchung Yellow 30.02 46.44 Blue 29.37 47.81 3.35
20 Cattron Steve 4/18/1957 58 M Watchung Yellow 28.79 40.44 Blue 26.9 35.38 5.27
13 Friedman Charlie 11/1/1960 57 M Watchung  Yellow 29.2 42.44 Blue 29.77 49.82 4.1

TOTAL POINTS 164



2018 STANLEY SHARAGA MEMORIAL PRESIDENT'S RACE

TRAILSIDE
Race Points Last Name First Name  Birthdate Race Age Sex Ski Club Course Result Handicap Course Result Handicap Team Points Total Points Place
26 Witalis Carole 4/6/1956 61 F Trailside Yellow 27.44 33.85 Blue 27.15 36.64 8.52 67 7
12 Myers Andrew 12/14/1954 63 M Trailside Yellow 25.63 25.02 Blue 25.17 26.67 7.72
29 Herr Rich 2/11/1949 68 M Trailside Yellow 27.93 36.24 Blue 25.54 28.54 7.58

TOTAL POINTS 67



Bib
14

Bib
96
10

NASTAR I Last Name First Name Birthdate Race Agi Sex

SCH14523 Schneider Nick

NASTAR Il Last Name First Name Birthdate Race Ag(Sex

WAF11

Downes
Wafler

Tony
Garrett

6/12/2006

2/14/1957
5/6/1993

2018 STANLEY SHARAGA MEMORIAL PRESIDENT'S RACE

1M

61 M
24 M

JUNIORS
Ski Club  Team Point Course
Ramapo 9.37 Yellow
GUESTS
SkiClub  Team Point Course
Guest 7.81 Yellow
Guest 9.5 Yellow

Result
24.74

Result
25.77
21.42

Handica Medal
20.68 P

Handica Medal
25.71 G
4.49 P

Course Result Handica Medal Best HC
Blue 2423 2194 p 20.68
Course Result Handica Medal Best HC
Blue 2475 24.56 G 24.56
Blue 21.2 6.69 P 4.49



